13.04.2020 . MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 1/4



13.04.2020 .

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuUKYn Ha OnuvcaHue CmasHa|lKonunuecTtBO|New/Old|{lMTpopax6a|llokynkal3abenexka
YyacCcTTa
001 853N00-1  |DRT50 NAME PLATE 1
002 643874-2 | TERMINAL 1
BUHT
003 266326-2 |CAMOHABWBEH 4
4x18
004 853N19-0  |DRT50 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
005 183G76-5 |HOUSING SET 1
c10 263005-3 |LUIMOT FYMEH 6 2
D10 INC. 9
006 620720-6 | CONTROLLER A 1
007 632K92-3  |SWITCH UNIT 1
_ SWITCH PLATE
008 144662-5  |SWITCHPL 1
009 183G76-5 |HOUSING SET 1
c1o 263005-3 |LUIMOT FTYMEH 6 2
D10 INC. 5
010 629280-5  |STATOR 1
- NMATEP CAUMEH
011 210017-7 [ JATE 1
012 253186-1 PHOCKA'—“AMBA 1
013 519449-8  |ROTOR ASSY 1
D10 INC. 111215
014 620721-4 _|LED GIRGUIT 1
015 210301-0 |JTATEP 1
- BLIHACTA
016 253006-3  |BRAHNC, 1
BUHT
017 266326-2 |CAMOHABWBEH 4
418
- OUTER HOUSING
018 144661-7 | QUTER HOL 1
019 452468-0  |PUSH BUTTON 1
_ NMPYXWNHA
020 2331273 | e YA ER AWA 7 1
021 256437-1 [N OT 4 1
022 763636-3 |LLAHT A 6MM new 1
023 763615-1  |COLLET NUT 1
024 265792-0 | THUMB SCREW M5X35 1
025 941151-9 (';'”OCKA”-'AV'BA 1
BUHT C
026 265763-7 |MOLOMOULUPAHA 1
PEZ3BA M6x25 3709
_ NMPYXNHHA
027 sazisi-2 [} R 2 KHH 1 %
027-1 253428-3 | SPRING WASHER 6 0 1
., TRIMMER BASE
028 142403-3 | TRIMMER B 1
029 941151-9 E“OCKA'—”A”BA 1
030 227262-7 _ |SPUR GEAR 16 1
031 9at101-4 |[ITOCKALANBA 1
KOHTPATAWKA
032 252103-8 |[WWECTOTPAMHA 1
M5-8
033 454842-8 | BASE PROTECTOR 1
BUHT CbC
034 912112-6 CKPUTATITABA 4
M4x10
035 346392-6 | GAM PLATE 1
036 163524-8 | LOCK LEVER COMPLETE 1
037 424396-9  |RUBBER CAP 1
038 196612-6 | TRIMMER BASE SET 1
D10 INC. 24-37
- STRAIGHT GUIDE
A1 122965-7 | STRAIGHT 1
- KPUNYATA
c10 252649-4 | " p 1K A M6 3709-3710 !
EONT C
KBAOPATHA
20 266339-3 [T JIABA 3A 1
KATAUYKATA 3709-
3710

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 13/4/2020

2/4



13.04.2020 .

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuUKYn Ha OnuvcaHue CmasHa|lKonunuecTtBO|New/Old|{lMTpopax6a|llokynkal3abenexka
YyacCcTTa
c30 346382-9 | GUIDE PLATE 1
A02 195559-1  |DUST NOZZLE SET 1
clo 265774-2 | THUMB SCREW M4X19 1
A03 343577-5 |BOLAY 10 1
AO4 763618-5 |LAHT A 8MM 1
AO5 7810111 KoY 22 1
A06 781039-9  |KJHOY 13 1
- CONNECTOR PLASTIC
AOTA 821552-6 | CONNCION) 1
c10 453974-8  |LATCH 4
A07B 831327-5  |TOOL BAG 1
A07C 831327-5  |TOOL BAG 1
- CONNECTOR PLASTIC
AO7D 821552-6 | SReNCIES 1
c10 453974-8  |LATCH 4
AOTE 831327-5  |TOOL BAG 1
AOTF 831327-5  |TOOL BAG 1
- DRT50ZJX5 INDICATION
AOBA g13ka7-2  [PRIS0 1
- DRT50RTJX2 INDIGATION
A08D g13ks7-6 | PRIZD 1
- DRT50ZJX5 PLASTIC
A09A 813k3g-0  |QRLIOLID 2
- DRT50RTJX2 PLASTIC
A09D 813ksg-4  DNIIORIIX2 2
A10A 837247-1 | TRAY 1
A10D 837247-1  |TRAY 1
BOOAUY 3A
Al1 122703-7 |PE3AYKA K-KT 1
3709-3710
B “BWHT C
c10 251471-6  \nOCKA TTABA ]
BMHT CHC
C20 265135-6 CKPUTATITABA 1
M4x10
BUHT C
c30 265763-7 |MOLOMOULMUPAHA 1
PE 3B A M6x25 3709
BUHT C
c40 265764-5 |MOLOMOULUPAHA 1
PE3E A M6 3709-3710
- HACOUBAL
€50 317788-8 | N4 PXKA Y 3709-3710 !
c60 324378-0 |POJIKA 11 1
c70 341136-9  |WMMNKA 1
C80 941151-9 GHHOCKAL”AV'BA 1
NMOTANAWA CE
Al2 195563-0 |OCHOBA 3A 1
RT0700C
D10 COMBO-PARTS
_ OCHOBA 3A
A13 195561-4 |00 1 *
D10 COMBO-PARTS *
A13-1 198985-3 | TILT BASE SET < 1 *
A13-2 198987-9 | TILT BASE SET < 1
Al4 153489-2 |K-T YEJIIOCTW 36 1
Al5 195564-8 | GUIDE HOLDER SET 1
B KPUITUATA
e 252649-4 | " p 1K A M6 3709-3710 !
c20 256850-3  |ROD 8 2
EONT C
KBALOPATHA
c30 266339-3 | NTABA 3A 1
KANAUYKATA 3709-
3710
A16 194733-8 | DUST NOZZLE SET 1
- YONBbTHWTENEHN
c10 213022-3 |4 PLCTEN 3 2
€20 265774-2 | THUMB SCREW M4X19 1
A7 344364-5 |BOLAY 16 1
A18C 195562-2 | OFFSET BASE SET 1
D10 COMBO-PARTS
A18E 195562-2 | OFFSET BASE SET 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 13/4/2020

3/4



13.04.2020 .

Model No.DRT50 CORDLESS TRIMMER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

ApTuUKYn |—|OHM:¢18p OnuvcaHue CmasHa|lKonunuecTtBO|New/Old|{lMTpopax6a|llokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
D10 COMBO-PARTS
A18F 195562-2 OFFSET BASE SET 1
D10 COMBO-PARTS
AT9A D-30209 S%UTER BIT 3PCS/SET 1
A20D 450128-8 I'E(, ﬁ % % E nAa 2
A20E asorze-s | RATEEMA 2
A20F 450128-8 I_E(’ ﬁ H E |_F<’ nAa 2
A21D **¥DC18RC [DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1
A21E ***DC18RC [DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1
A21F **¥DC18RC [DC18RC FAST CHARGER 1
A22D 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET 2 *
A22E 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET 2 *
A22F 197600-6 BATTERY BL1830B SET 2 *
A22-1D 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET [0} 2
A22-1E 197280-8 BATTERY BL1850B SET [0} 2
A22-1F 197600-6 BATTERY BL1830B SET 0] 2

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Print Date 13/4/2020

4/4



